
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

KENT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  2.210  2.210SASSAFRAS CALDWELL RD 0.000CO 00001

 0.000  2.120  2.120GOLTS CALDWELL RD 0.000CO 00002

 0.000  0.460  0.460VANDYKE RD 0.000CO 00003

 0.000  2.640  2.640BRADFORD JOHNSON RD 0.000CO 00004

 0.000  2.370  2.370GOLTS RD 0.000CO 00005

 0.000  0.640  0.640WILSON POINT RD 0.000CO 00006

 0.000  1.080  1.080FOX HOLE RD 0.000CO 00007

 0.000  2.230  2.230GREGG NECK RD 0.000CO 00009

 0.000  0.340  0.340MILL LA 0.000CO 00011

 0.000  0.400  0.400OLIVET HILL RD 0.000CO 00012

 0.000  1.420  1.420JIM DAVIS RD 0.000CO 00013

 0.000  0.590  0.590SCOTTS LA 0.000CO 00014

 0.000  2.260  2.260LAMBSON FOREST RD 0.000CO 00015

 0.000  1.850  1.850DUDLEY CHANCE RD 0.000CO 00016

 0.000  2.750  2.750CARROLL CLARK RD 0.000CO 00017

 0.000  3.420  3.420MORGNEC RD 0.000CO 00018

 0.000  1.090  1.090SHADDING REACH RD 0.000CO 00019

 0.000  2.660  2.660QUINN RD 0.000CO 00020

 0.000  2.450  2.450DUCK PUDDLE RD 0.000CO 00021

 0.000  0.490  0.490WAECKER RD 0.000CO 00024

 0.000  3.170  3.170WALNUT TREE RD 0.000CO 00025

 0.000  4.180  4.180BIG STONE RD 0.000CO 00026

 0.000  2.700  2.700SHALLCROSS WHARF RD 0.000CO 00027

 0.000  0.530  0.530AMERICAN LEGION DR 0.000CO 00028

 0.000  0.390  0.390SHREWSBURY CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00030

 0.000  1.560  1.560VANSANTS CORNER RD 0.000CO 00031

 0.000  1.530  1.530BLACKS STATION RD 0.000CO 00032

 0.000  0.080  0.080FRONT ST 0.000CO 00037

 0.000  0.720  0.720COMEGYS RD 0.000CO 00038

 0.000  1.320  1.320WALLIS RD 0.000CO 00039

 0.000  2.900  2.900PERKINS HILL RD 0.000CO 00040

 0.000  1.020  1.020STRYCKNING RD 0.000CO 00041

 0.000  2.650  2.650TURNERS CREEK RD 0.000CO 00042

 0.000  2.530  2.530BLOOMFIELD RD 0.000CO 00043

 0.000  0.100  0.100QUEEN ST 0.000CO 00044

 0.000  1.610  1.610ROSEDALE CANNERY RD 0.000CO 00045

 0.000  0.320  0.320MAPLE AVE 0.000CO 00046

 0.000  0.130  0.130MAIN ST 0.000CO 00047

 0.000  0.890  0.890STATION RD 0.000CO 00048

 0.000  1.590  1.590BIG WOODS RD 0.000CO 00049

 0.000  0.060  0.060GEORGETOWN CEMETERY RD 0.000CO 00050

 0.000  1.510  1.510HOWELL POINT RD 0.000CO 00051

 0.000  4.590  4.590STILL POND NECK RD 0.000CO 00052

 0.000  4.800  4.800CLARK RD 0.000CO 00053

 0.000  1.240  1.240MONTABELLO LAKE RD 0.000CO 00054

 0.000  0.310  0.310BLOOMINGNECK RD 0.000CO 00055

 0.000  1.660  1.660BESSICKS CORNER RD 0.000CO 00056

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  3.800  3.800COOPERS LA 0.000CO 00057

 0.000  0.820  0.820CUMBERLAND ST 0.000CO 00058

 0.000  2.230  2.230ST JAMES RD 0.000CO 00060

 0.000  1.220  1.220POSSUM HOLLOW RD 0.000CO 00061

 0.000  1.260  1.260GREEN PT RD 0.000CO 00062

 0.000  1.620  1.620BUCK NECK RD 0.000CO 00063

 0.000  1.250  1.250HANESVILLE RD 0.000CO 00064

 0.000  3.060  3.060HANDY POINT RD 0.000CO 00065

 0.000  2.120  2.120PORTERS GROVE RD 0.000CO 00066

 0.000  2.180  2.180WORTON LYNCH RD 0.000CO 00067

 0.000  1.150  1.150CHINQUAPIN RD 0.000CO 00068

 0.000  1.710  1.710MARY MORRIS RD 0.000CO 00069

 0.000  0.710  0.710RILEYS MILL RD 0.000CO 00070

 0.000  0.490  0.490CROMWELL CLARK RD 0.000CO 00071

 0.000  2.720  2.720FISH HATCHERY RD 0.000CO 00072

 0.000  0.960  0.960ANNIE CROW RD 0.000CO 00073

 0.000  2.710  2.710EARL NICHOLSON RD 0.000CO 00074

 0.000  2.320  2.320STOCKTON STARTT RD 0.000CO 00075

 0.000  2.110  2.110CAULKS FIELD RD 0.000CO 00076

 0.000  1.300  1.300FAIRLEE LANDING RD 0.000CO 00077

 0.000  1.440  1.440GEORGETOWN RD 0.000CO 00078

 0.000  1.030  1.030SANDY BOTTOM RD 0.000CO 00079

 0.000  1.450  1.450POMONA RD 0.000CO 00080

 0.000  2.980  2.980BAKERS LA 0.000CO 00081

 0.000  0.120  0.120BAYSHORE SPUR 0.000CO 00082

 0.000  1.900  1.900BRICES MILL RD 0.000CO 00083

 0.000  2.440  2.440AIRY HILL RD 0.000CO 00084

 0.000  1.170  1.170JOHN HANSON RD 0.000CO 00085

 0.000  1.230  1.230LOVERS LA 0.000CO 00086

 0.000  0.220  0.220KELLEYS PARK RD 0.000CO 00087

 0.000  1.650  1.650WALNUT POINT RD 0.000CO 00088

 0.000  0.330  0.330SPRING COVE RD 0.000CO 00089

 0.000  0.550  0.550OLD TOWN RD 0.000CO 00090

 0.000  1.620  1.620JOHNSONTOWN RD 0.000CO 00091

 0.000  1.111  1.111CLIFFS CITY RD 0.000CO 00092

 0.000  0.450  0.450LANDS END RD 0.000CO 00093

 0.000  0.900  0.900BROAD NECK RD 0.000CO 00096

 0.000  0.600  0.600LOVELY LA 0.000CO 00097

 0.000  2.120  2.120REESES CORNER RD 0.000CO 00098

 0.000  0.690  0.690SHIPYARD LA 0.000CO 00099

 0.000  2.690  2.690EDESVILLE RD 0.000CO 00100

 0.000  0.360  0.360HUMPHREYS POINT RD 0.000CO 00101

 0.000  2.090  2.090LOVERS LA 0.000CO 00102

 0.000  0.050  0.050QUINN RD 0.000CO 00103

 0.000  0.960  0.960MARTIN WAGNER RD 0.000CO 00104

 0.000  0.670  0.670HARRINGTON PARK RD 0.000CO 00105

 0.000  1.100  1.100SKINNERS NECK RD 0.000CO 00106

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.330  0.330ASHLEY RD 0.000CO 00107

 0.000  1.210  1.210PINEY NECK RD 0.000CO 00108

 0.000  0.580  0.580GREEN LA 0.000CO 00111

 0.000  0.710  0.710ALLENS LA 0.000CO 00112

 0.000  0.220  0.220GRAYS INN LANDING RD 0.000CO 00113

 0.000  2.760  2.760EASTERN NECK RD 0.000CO 00115

 0.000  4.250  4.250BAY SHORE RD 0.000CO 00116

 0.000  0.730  0.730BOGLES WHARF RD 0.000CO 00117

 0.000  1.100  1.100MCKINLEYVILLE RD 0.000CO 00118

 0.000  2.200  2.200ST JAMES NEWTOWN RD 0.000CO 00119

 0.000  0.180  0.180CHURCH LA 0.000CO 00120

 0.000  0.470  0.470L RD 0.000CO 00121

 0.000  0.730  0.730BOLTON RD 0.000CO 00124

 0.000  0.090  0.090YERKEY RD 0.000CO 00126

 0.000  0.080  0.080WALNUT LANDING RD 0.000CO 00127

 0.000  0.070  0.070FIRST RD 0.000CO 00129

 0.000  0.980  0.980BELCHESTER RD 0.000CO 00130

 0.000  0.070  0.070CAROLINE AVE 0.000CO 00131

 0.000  0.880  0.880TURNER POINT RD 0.000CO 00132

 0.000  1.610  1.610COL LEONARD RD 0.000CO 00133

 0.000  1.330  1.330GLENCOE RD 0.000CO 00134

 0.000  0.600  0.600WYMONT PARK RD 0.000CO 00135

 0.000  0.870  0.870SPEER RD 0.000CO 00136

 0.000  0.620  0.620DUTCHTOWN RD 0.000CO 00138

 0.000  0.990  0.990LEARMAN RD 0.000CO 00140

 0.000  0.670  0.670SWAMP RD 0.000CO 00143

 0.000  0.220  0.220CORDING RD 0.000CO 00144

 0.000  0.140  0.140CREAMERY ST 0.000CO 00145

 0.000  1.670  1.670LANGFORD BAY RD 0.000CO 00146

 0.000  0.350  0.350COLLINS AVE 0.000CO 00147

 0.000  0.190  0.190SIXTH AVE 0.000CO 00148

 0.000  0.490  0.490MALLARD RD 0.000CO 00151

 0.000  0.510  0.510SOUTH BAYVIEW DR 0.000CO 00153

 0.000  0.320  0.320SUNNYSIDE RD 0.000CO 00154

 0.000  0.040  0.040ROCK HALL AVE 0.000CO 00155

 0.000  0.060  0.060SHARP ST 0.000CO 00156

 0.000  0.200  0.200CARTER AVE 0.000CO 00157

 0.000  0.100  0.100MONTGOMERY AVE 0.000CO 00158

 0.000  0.090  0.090KENT CT 0.000CO 00159

 0.000  0.890  0.890MILLBROOK DR 0.000CO 00160

 0.000  0.220  0.220COGAR RD 0.000CO 00161

 0.000  0.210  0.210REDFIELD RD 0.000CO 00162

 0.000  0.190  0.190OWASSO RD 0.000CO 00163

 0.000  0.060  0.060ROLLA RD 0.000CO 00164

 0.000  0.290  0.290WATONGA RD 0.000CO 00165

 0.000  0.060  0.060KEANE RD 0.000CO 00166

 0.000  0.280  0.280CARIMON RD 0.000CO 00167

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.250  0.250MALLARD POINT RD 0.000CO 00169

 0.000  0.880  0.880CLARISSA RD 0.000CO 00170

 0.000  0.360  0.360KASOTA RD 0.000CO 00171

 0.000  0.070  0.070BELTRAM RD 0.000CO 00172

 0.000  0.530  0.530FORESTON RD 0.000CO 00174

 0.000  0.080  0.080BURDITT RD 0.000CO 00175

 0.000  0.120  0.120GLENOLA RD 0.000CO 00176

 0.000  0.040  0.040WYCKOFF RD 0.000CO 00177

 0.000  0.130  0.130MACOMB RD 0.000CO 00178

 0.000  0.190  0.190BERWYN RD 0.000CO 00179

 0.000  0.380  0.380SCHOONER RD 0.000CO 00180

 0.000  0.110  0.110CLUB RD 0.000CO 00181

 0.000  0.190  0.190CLUB TERR 0.000CO 00182

 0.000  0.660  0.660SANDPIPER RD 0.000CO 00183

 0.000  0.600  0.600RADCLIFFE RD 0.000CO 00188

 0.000  0.250  0.250MARINA RD 0.000CO 00189

 0.000  0.080  0.080MYERS RD 0.000CO 00190

 0.000  0.070  0.070SKIPJACK RD 0.000CO 00191

 0.000  0.100  0.100SPINNAKER RD 0.000CO 00192

 0.000  0.080  0.080TINTAH RD 0.000CO 00193

 0.000  0.820  0.820SHELDRAKE DR 0.000CO 00194

 0.000  0.160  0.160CANVAS BACK RD 0.000CO 00195

 0.000  0.060  0.060FERMOY RD 0.000CO 00196

 0.000  0.270  0.270KINGLET RD 0.000CO 00197

 0.000  0.020  0.020TERN RD 0.000CO 00198

 0.000  0.220  0.220BUNTING RD 0.000CO 00199

 0.000  0.070  0.070CRANE RD 0.000CO 00200

 0.000  0.060  0.060VIREO RD 0.000CO 00201

 0.000  0.180  0.180TOWHEE RD 0.000CO 00202

 0.000  0.180  0.180PEARCE WAY 0.000CO 00203

 0.000  0.050  0.050CHESTER CT 0.000CO 00204

 0.000  0.130  0.130WHITWORTH CT 0.000CO 00205

 0.000  0.290  0.290CARRIAGE LA 0.000CO 00206

 0.000  0.805  0.805WORTON PARK RD 0.000CO 00207

 0.000  0.130  0.130PARSONS RD 0.000CO 00208

 0.000  0.360  0.360RIVER PARK RD 0.000CO 00210

 0.000  0.300  0.300CAMP RD 0.000CO 00211

 0.000  0.310  0.310KLAMATH RD 0.000CO 00212

 0.000  0.170  0.170AMIRET RD 0.000CO 00213

 0.000  0.060  0.060SAYRE RD 0.000CO 00214

 0.000  0.190  0.190ELBON RD 0.000CO 00215

 0.000  0.080  0.080RHEA CT 0.000CO 00216

 0.000  0.560  0.560CLOQUET RD 0.000CO 00217

 0.000  0.260  0.260COLFAX RD 0.000CO 00218

 0.000  0.250  0.250LENOPAH RD 0.000CO 00219

 0.000  0.340  0.340TONOPAH RD 0.000CO 00220

 0.000  0.050  0.050HYALA RD 0.000CO 00221

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  2.630  2.630BLACK BOTTOM RD 0.000CO 00222

 0.000  0.750  0.750DELAWARE LINE RD 0.000CO 00223

 0.000  0.600  0.600ALEXANDER RD 0.000CO 00224

 0.000  3.020  3.020CHESTERVILLE BRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00226

 0.000  0.610  0.610BUCKINGHAM RD 0.000CO 00228

 0.000  0.140  0.140TRUSTEE ST 0.000CO 00229

 0.000  0.180  0.180INDIANA AVE 0.000CO 00231

 0.000  0.280  0.280ELM RD 0.000CO 00232

 0.000  3.130  3.130RICAUDS BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00233

 0.000  0.390  0.390WATERVIEW LA 0.000CO 00236

 0.000  0.180  0.180TEXAS AVE 0.000CO 00237

 0.000  0.340  0.340GRAYS INN CREEK RD 0.000CO 00238

 0.000  2.640  2.640STILL POND CREEK RD 0.000CO 00239

 0.000  3.360  3.360SWAN CREEK RD 0.000CO 00240

 0.000  0.750  0.750PEACOCK CORNER RD 0.000CO 00241

 0.000  1.080  1.080SHOREWOOD RD 0.000CO 00244

 0.000  0.850  0.850CHESTERVILLE FOREST RD 0.000CO 00245

 0.000  0.200  0.200MARINA STAR RD 0.000CO 00246

 0.000  0.190  0.190UNIVERSITY DR 0.000CO 00247

 0.000  0.120  0.120WALNUT VALLEY CT 0.000CO 00248

 0.000  0.210  0.210DRAYTON LANDING DR 0.000CO 00249

 0.000  0.950  0.950KINNAIRDS POINT DR 0.000CO 00250

 0.000  0.120  0.120CLIFF DR 0.000CO 00251

 0.000  0.110  0.110INDIAN FIELD CT 0.000CO 00252

 0.000  0.110  0.110DEER RUN CT 0.000CO 00253

 0.000  0.520  0.520GOOSE HOLLOW DR 0.000CO 00255

 0.000  0.170  0.170CHESAPEAKE RD 0.000CO 00256

 0.000  0.200  0.200NORTH BAYVIEW AVE 0.000CO 00257

 0.000  0.200  0.200CLIFF DR EXT 0.000CO 00258

 0.000  0.490  0.490JOHN PEEL RD 0.000CO 00260

 0.000  0.320  0.320STIRRUP LA 0.000CO 00261

 0.000  0.050  0.050HUNT LA 0.000CO 00262

 0.000  0.260  0.260CEDAR RD 0.000CO 00263

 0.000  0.360  0.360POPLAR AVE 0.000CO 00264

 0.000  0.150  0.150PINE AVE 0.000CO 00265

 0.000  0.220  0.220SHORTALL ST 0.000CO 00266

 0.000  0.240  0.240SUNBURST AVE 0.000CO 00267

 0.000  0.120  0.120MALLARD LA 0.000CO 00268

 0.000  0.090  0.090MONTANA AVE 0.000CO 00270

 0.000  1.330  1.330#10 SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00271

 0.000  0.190  0.190RALEIGH RD 0.000CO 00272

 0.000  0.050  0.050ECKER RD 0.000CO 00273

 0.000  0.190  0.190KNOTTS LA 0.000CO 00274

 0.000  0.470  0.470RILEYS NECK RD 0.000CO 00275

 0.000  0.210  0.210WEST ST 0.000CO 00276

 0.000  0.110  0.110RACE ST 0.000CO 00277

 0.000  0.240  0.240WEST EDGE RD 0.000CO 00278

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.190  0.190MORGNEC CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00279

 0.000  0.160  0.160CREEK LA 0.000CO 00280

 0.000  0.220  0.220CROSS RD 0.000CO 00282

 0.000  0.400  0.400NEWTOWN RD 0.000CO 00283

 0.000  0.210  0.210RICKS LANDING RD 0.000CO 00284

 0.000  0.360  0.360WEST BEECHWOOD RD 0.000CO 00285

 0.000  0.230  0.230EAST BEECHWOOD RD 0.000CO 00286

 0.000  0.250  0.250SASSAFRAS COVE RD 0.000CO 00287

 0.000  0.490  0.490OLIVET CIR 0.000CO 00288

 0.000  0.170  0.170MIDDLE ST 0.000CO 00289

 0.000  0.380  0.380WATER VIEW DR 0.000CO 00290

 0.000  0.110  0.110WYBLE RD 0.000CO 00291

 0.000  0.090  0.090JONES LA 0.000CO 00292

 0.000  0.330  0.330PINES RD 0.000CO 00293

 0.000  0.220  0.220CHARLESTOWN RD 0.000CO 00294

 0.000  0.180  0.180JOHNSON AVE 0.000CO 00295

 0.000  0.200  0.200WALLACE WOODS RD 0.000CO 00296

 0.000  0.200  0.200NEEDAM RD 0.000CO 00297

 0.000  0.440  0.440BOYER LA 0.000CO 00298

 0.000  0.340  0.340EAST HILL RD 0.000CO 00299

 0.000  0.220  0.220WEST HILL RD 0.000CO 00300

 0.000  0.090  0.090LITTLE DUTCHTOWN LA 0.000CO 00301

 0.000  0.100  0.100JONES CUT OFF RD 0.000CO 00302

 0.000  0.220  0.220CROUCHS LA 0.000CO 00303

 0.000  0.210  0.210HUDSON RD 0.000CO 00304

 0.000  0.120  0.120HARRIS RD 0.000CO 00305

 0.000  0.110  0.110EDWARDS LA 0.000CO 00306

 0.000  1.350  1.350MORGNEC RD 0.000CO 00307

 0.000  0.190  0.190EDGE RD 0.000CO 00308

 0.000  0.390  0.390MEDDERS RD 0.000CO 00309

 0.000  0.500  0.500OLD FAIRLEE RD 0.000CO 00310

 0.000  0.840  0.840OLD LOCUST GROVE RD 0.000CO 00311

 0.000  0.710  0.710DAVES HILL RD 0.000CO 00312

 0.000  1.050  1.050IRELANDS CORNER RD 0.000CO 00313

 0.000  0.360  0.360ROYAL SWAN RD 0.000CO 00314

 0.000  4.100  4.100KENNEDYVILLE RD 0.000CO 00315

 0.000  0.730  0.730MORGNEC CUTOFF RD 0.000CO 00316

 0.000  0.020  0.020MORGNEC CUTOFF RD 0.000CO 00317

 0.000  0.090  0.090OBAMA RD 0.000CO 00321

 0.000  0.030  0.030CHARLESTOWN CT 0.000CO 00322

 0.000  0.030  0.030WALKER RD 0.000CO 00323

 0.000  0.050  0.050GLEN RD 0.000CO 00324

 0.000  0.080  0.080RIVERVIEW LA 0.000CO 00325

 0.000  0.190  0.190VICKERS DR 0.000CO 00326

 0.000  0.070  0.070VICKERS DR 0.000CO 00327

 0.000  0.080  0.080POLICE AVE 0.000CO 00328

 0.000  0.020  0.020LARNEY NICK RD 0.000CO 00329

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
Page 6 of 8



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

KENT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.460  0.460BELL ROSE LA 0.000CO 00330

 0.000  0.710  0.710ROBERTS DR 0.000CO 00331

 0.000  0.700  0.700BARRETT FARM RD 0.000CO 00332

 0.000  0.120  0.120MT HOPE RD 0.000CO 00333

 0.000  0.110  0.110BRANCHTOWN RD 0.000CO 00334

 0.000  0.390  0.390COUNTRY CLUB LA 0.000CO 00335

 0.000  0.150  0.150TWIN CT 0.000CO 00336

 0.000  0.120  0.120NORTHGATE DR 0.000CO 00337

 0.000  0.120  0.120DANIEL BLACK RD 0.000CO 00338

 0.000  0.150  0.150WHYE RD 0.000CO 00339

 0.000  0.250  0.250VENARINGHAM LA 0.000CO 00340

 0.000  0.120  0.120HILLCREST RD 0.000CO 00341

 0.000  0.330  0.330BOTTOM RD 0.000CO 00342

 0.000  0.070  0.070OAK LA 0.000CO 00343

 0.000  0.230  0.230LEES CHAPEL RD 0.000CO 00344

 0.000  0.180  0.180HACKETT RD 0.000CO 00345

 0.000  0.360  0.360FOXCHASE DR 0.000CO 00346

 0.000  0.160  0.160BEAVER CT 0.000CO 00347

 0.000  0.130  0.130SOUTHGATE DR 0.000CO 00348

 0.000  0.240  0.240N MEADOWVIEW DR 0.000CO 00349

 0.000  0.030  0.030SOMMERS PL 0.000CO 00350

 0.000  0.682  0.682HOMESTEAD VIEW RD 0.000CO 00351

 0.000  0.180  0.180PARSON HILL CT 0.000CO 00352

 0.000  0.200  0.200E KENTFIELD RD 0.000CO 00353

 0.000  0.120  0.120AZALEA CT 0.000CO 00354

 0.000  1.050  1.050BURRIS RD 0.000CO 00355

 0.000  0.220  0.220ANDREW RD 0.000CO 00356

 0.000  0.200  0.200JAMIESON RD 0.000CO 00357

 0.000  0.080  0.080POTTS RD 0.000CO 00358

 0.000  0.960  0.960TOLCHESTER BEACH RD 0.000CO 00359

 0.000  0.060  0.060POTTS RD 0.000CO 00360

 0.000  0.120  0.120LEE AVE 0.000CO 00361

 0.000  0.520  0.520URIEVILLE LA 0.000CO 00362

 0.000  1.680  1.680PENTRIDGE LA 0.000CO 00363

 0.000  0.140  0.140PENTRIDGE CT 0.000CO 00364

 0.000  0.295  0.295DOGWOOD DR 0.000CO 00365

 0.000  0.110  0.110MAPLEWOOD LA 0.000CO 00366

 0.000  0.360  0.360S MEADOWVIEW DR 0.000CO 00367

 0.000  0.030  0.030CRESTVIEW CT 0.000CO 00368

 0.000  0.060  0.060WOODSVIEW CT 0.000CO 00369

 0.000  0.070  0.070FOXVIEW CT 0.000CO 00370

 0.000  0.080  0.080PONDVIEW CT 0.000CO 00371

 0.000  1.460  1.460ORCHARD DR 0.000CO 00372

 0.000  0.350  0.350HICKORY DR 0.000CO 00373

 0.000  0.090  0.090MARK DR 0.000CO 00374

 0.020  0.290  0.310BRINDLEY DR 0.000CO 00376

 0.000  0.410  0.410PARK DR 0.000CO 00377

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
Page 7 of 8



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

KENT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.440  0.440GATEWAY DR 0.000CO 00378

 0.000  0.200  0.200HAGY RD 0.000CO 00379

 0.000  1.600  1.600MILLINGTON RD 0.000CO 00380

 0.000  0.190  0.190KENT MILL DR 0.000CO 00381

 0.000  0.430  0.430GENTLE WAY 0.000CO 00382

 0.000  0.130  0.130CRATAEGUS CT 0.000CO 00383

 0.000  0.060  0.060MAGNOLIA CT 0.000CO 00384

 0.000  0.130  0.130CORNUS CT 0.000CO 00385

 0.000  0.130  0.130METASEQUOIA CT 0.000CO 00386

 0.000  0.110  0.110BERRYMAN RD 0.000CO 00387

 0.000  1.950  1.950LANGFORD RD 0.000CO 00388

 0.000  0.930  0.930DAVIS RD 0.000CO 00389

 0.000  0.320  0.320OLIVET CIR 0.000CO 00390

 0.000  0.250  0.250OLD MORGNEC RD 0.000CO 00391

 0.050  0.000  0.050DWYER RD 0.000CO 00392

 0.000  3.750  3.750SMITHVILLE RD 0.000CO 00393

 0.000  0.170  0.170OLD WORTON RD 0.000CO 00394

 0.000  2.800  2.800STILL POND RD 0.000CO 00395

 0.000  2.220  2.220QUAKER NECK LANDING RD 0.000CO 00396

 0.000  1.650  1.650WILKINS LA 0.000CO 00397

 0.000  0.250  0.250PLUM DR 0.000CO 00398

 0.000  1.400  1.400FAIRGALE FARM LA 0.000CO 00399

 0.000  0.210  0.210WHITE SWAN CT 0.000CO 00400

 0.000  0.080  0.080MEADOW RD 0.000CO 00401

 0.000  0.240  0.240DORLON DR 0.000CO 00402

 0.000  0.160  0.160HOMESTEAD VIEW CT 0.000CO 00403

 0.000  0.170  0.170ALDAN DR 0.000CO 00404

 0.000  0.240  0.240TRAVIS TRAIL 0.000CO 00405

 0.000  0.610  0.610HOWARD JOHNSON RD 0.000CO 00406

 0.000  0.620  0.620EDGE RD 0.000CO 00407

 0.000  0.110  0.110COMMERCE LA 0.000CO 00408

 0.000  0.110  0.110WATERTOWER RD 0.000CO 00409

 0.000  0.190  0.190DAISY DR 0.000CO 00410

 0.000  0.190  0.190SUNFLOWER DR 0.000CO 00411

 0.000  0.660  0.660GRIFFITH DR 0.000CO 00412

 0.000  0.110  0.110PRIVATE SPRY LN 0.000CO 00413

 0.000  0.090  0.090BELLEAU WOOD RD 0.000CO 00414

 0.000  0.170  0.170REEDS MEADOW DR 0.000CO 00415

 0.000  0.170  0.170HEATHER LA 0.000CO 00416

 0.000  0.080  0.080KRISTIN WAY 0.000CO 00417

 0.000  0.050  0.050AUSTIN CT 0.000CO 00418

 0.000  0.050  0.050AUSTIN LN 0.000CO 00419

TOTAL COUNTY MILES KENT 0.000  0.070  272.283  272.353

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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